Monthly Food Bill Statement

Statement Month: June 2024
Prepared For: John Doe
Room/Flat: B-102

Date Issued: 01 July 2024
Contact: admin@email.com

Food Expenses Summary

Date ltem/Meal Description
2024-06-03 Breakfast Vegetarian Thali
2024-06-07 Lunch Chicken Biryani
2024-06-12 Dinner Paneer Butter Masala
2024-06-19 Snacks Samosa & Tea
2024-06-23 Lunch Fish Curry

Total This Month

Important Notes:

e This statement summarizes all monthly food-related expenses for the occupant.
e Please review all entries and report any discrepancies within 7 days.
e Amounts are due and payable within 10 days from the date issued.

Keep this document for your records and future reference.

Amount (%)
60

120

100

40

140

%460

This is a sample template and can be customized as per your organization’s requirements.



	Monthly Food Bill Statement
	Food Expenses Summary


