

# Monthly Food Bill Statement

Statement Month: June 2024

Prepared For: John Doe

Room/Flat: B-102

Date Issued: 01 July 2024

Contact: admin@email.com

## Food Expenses Summary

Date	Item/Meal	Description	Amount (₹)
2024-06-03	Breakfast	Vegetarian Thali	60
2024-06-07	Lunch	Chicken Biryani	120
2024-06-12	Dinner	Paneer Butter Masala	100
2024-06-19	Snacks	Samosa & Tea	40
2024-06-23	Lunch	Fish Curry	140
<strong>Total This Month</strong>			<strong>₹460</strong>

### Important Notes:

- This statement summarizes all monthly food-related expenses for the occupant.
- Please review all entries and report any discrepancies within 7 days.
- Amounts are due and payable within 10 days from the date issued.
- Keep this document for your records and future reference.
- This is a sample template and can be customized as per your organization's requirements.